
Tee Time Hole Code Players

8:30 AM 1 8892 Eric Hinrichs Shawn Tonkin Erik Olson Brandon Brown

8:30 AM 1B 3491 Josh Immordino Justin Harvey Ryan Stephens Ben Bendickson

8:30 AM 2 949 Chad Sanek Carl Milam Josh Milam Curtis Rose

8:30 AM 2B 1252 Jason Ray Philip Horton John Gaydos Kevin Olszewski

8:30 AM 3 2636 Don Diemert Michael Clarke Brian Decato Ed Heller

8:30 AM 3B 1523 Jeremy Irey Bobby Mcgivern Paul Clark John Kim

8:30 AM 4 5909 Kyle Guthrie Jamie Lee Ben Huntley Sean Kim

8:30 AM 4B 8976 Michael Yamada Paul Goodwin Matt Hermanson Dave Laliberte

8:30 AM 5 538 Terence Uhler Kyle Uhler Sam Kenney Jeremy Garcia

8:30 AM 6 4074 Tyler Dost Andrew Pile Zach Stevenson Brock Maybee

8:30 AM 6B 5831 Matt Laase Jon Schrader James Rogowski Nick Dalbey

8:30 AM 7 201 Shaun Garrison Daniel Lucero Jose Diaz-Dardon Antonio Romo

8:30 AM 7B 3651 Kyle Waltos Nolan Haver ANDREW McLaughlin Bradley Haley

8:30 AM 8 1022 Craig Tom Curtis Piantes Tom Waller Isaac Minor

8:30 AM 9 9010 Alex Boyd Nate Anderson Evan Ringler Lance Slichko

8:30 AM 9B 6546 Harrison Hohimer Sean Kauffman Sean Mulcare Spencer Howell

8:30 AM 10 955 Kyle Paladin Mike Ross Marti O'niell Kevin Wiggins

8:30 AM 10B 9094 Samuel Spicciati Garrett Wong Andy Schmitz Ahron Abraham

8:30 AM 11 9660 Casey Sheridan Kelly Sheridan Chris Derner Scott Miller

8:30 AM 11B 4918 William Sauve Timothy Bailey Aidan Plummer Ryan Feltmann

8:30 AM 12 7907 Michael McClean Greg Gildea David Salle Talor Okada

8:30 AM 12B 9512 Mason Finitz Jordan West Michael Horstman Bryce Caldwell

8:30 AM 13 5042 Ekachai Chomngarm Robert Bustos Narongchai Yuraniyom Apiwat Supaphakorn

8:30 AM 13B 5676 Greg Cranson Trevor Malo Josh Laroche Lucas Rucks

8:30 AM 14 610 Gabriel Abas Alec Ege Ryan Hagen Erik Mietzner

8:30 AM 14B 1386 Seth walker Christopher Hodgkinson Darin Gee Jeff Bird

8:30 AM 15 4295 Pat Kennar Malo Aumoeualogo Johnny Loua Nepo Eneliko

8:30 AM 15B 5418 Navinesh Pillai Muneswara Naidu Rakesh Naidu Krish Pillai

8:30 AM 16 9577 Russell Hanscom Robert Casey Brandon Casey Craig Lind

8:30 AM 16B 1717 Taylor Sawyer Jordan Berman Cody Calkins Nicholas Prudden

8:30 AM 17 196 Tyler Ronish Scott Ferrin Mark Hildebrandt Jake Ronish
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8:30 AM 17B 2743 Bounyou Mekthanavanh Phil Phommavong Souriyo "Tho" SouvannakhantyHenry Tran

8:30 AM 18 4803 Brian Boyle Oakley Murphy Lenny Russo Andrew Massart

8:30 AM 18B 2246 Larry Rann Joseph Slye Jim Maes Gary Zimmerman


